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Positive Today: 68 

 
Recovered Today: 121 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 1166 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 17.44% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.98% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   101267  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 96180 (94.98%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3612 (3.57%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          309 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        322  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        317  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1460804  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1 4 68085 3 4791 72870 0 

Bageshwar 0 1 37869 0 2152 40017 0 

Chamoli 13 13 50792 2 3314 54104 0 

Champawat 2 3 64324 0 1974 66295 0 

Dehradun 174 188 402112 31 37823 439800 11 

Haridwar 20 16 319992 6 13883 333845 0 

Nainital 21 22 100279 8 12576 112785 0 

Pauri Garhwal 51 46 104056 12 5506 109555 6 

Pithoragarh 2 1 43941 4 2646 46575 0 

Rudraprayag 0 2 29822 0 2955 32777 0 

Tehri Garhwal 6 8 44324 0 2582 46899 0 

US Nagar 27 18 149015 2 9189 158180 0 

Uttarkashi 0 0 46193 0 1876 48067 0 

Total 317 322 1460804 68 101267 1561769 17 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4791 4332 37 4 418 

Bageshwar 2152 2040 10 0 102 

Chamoli 3314 3173 20 3 118 

Champawat 1974 1941 8 2 23 

Dehradun 37823 36690 508 195 430 

Haridwar 13883 13534 79 29 241 

Nainital 12576 12259 231 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5506 4425 69 20 992 

Pithoragarh 2646 2482 12 4 148 

Rudraprayag 2955 2737 80 2 136 

Tehri Garhwal 2582 2118 11 7 446 

U.S. Nagar 9189 8806 57 6 320 

Uttarkashi 1876 1643 44 6 183 

Total 101267 96180 1166 309 3612 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

15 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       802 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          34106 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9088864 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8643655 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1495351 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20446 14487 29386 24125 384540 358813 6024 6034 9959 9765 70050 17 274 

Bageshwar 10435 8460 14149 13269 186428 173251 2515 2522 2323 2403 46474 23 1868 

Chamoli 15239 14467 19748 19366 275376 272447 3988 4024 6494 6641 74869 284 443 

Champawat 10925 8827 13532 13055 185212 174508 2257 2322 7592 7556 37106 585 626 

Dehradun 69473 47490 103663 82473 1583322 1493619 37250 36747 30675 31345 336946 796 6047 

Haridwar 74126 38064 83897 54004 1522899 1470757 17794 17665 48487 48493 257405 488 7612 

Nainital 42771 28094 53535 42413 760097 742448 14196 14014 20120 20246 141634 21 697 

Pauri 22745 17740 32735 31063 456205 439451 7926 7949 7108 7204 106647 28 844 

Pithoragarh 16429 12458 23791 21080 328377 320370 4097 4115 8325 8418 49072 2 253 

Rudraprayag 8872 6689 12625 11148 174667 161147 2466 2456 2692 2714 39047 14 405 

Tehri 23560 21949 31344 30646 401963 371107 6254 6319 4930 5056 103491 160 1139 

US Nagar 62658 53806 93620 90901 1361687 1394761 12506 12633 34809 34086 171508 746 7734 

Uttarkashi 13509 10445 18311 16814 237313 228312 3463 3489 5004 5115 61102 71 3435 

Total 391188 282976 530336 450357 7858086 7600991 120736 120289 188518 189042 1495351 3235 31377 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 446052 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 427330 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9829 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7727 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9636557 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10082609 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 324103 307071 17032 15756 200 1039 

Bageshwar 259598 251679 7919 7721 61 127 

Chamoli 359081 343515 15566 15156 65 325 

Champawat 339719 330066 9653 9378 55 212 

Dehradun 2474736 2324181 150555 145292 3722 1033 

Haridwar 2597887 2532419 65468 62697 1053 1639 

Nainital 727233 675315 51918 50512 978 197 

Pauri Garhwal 538173 514925 23248 21145 335 1699 

Pithoragarh 288922 275985 12937 12483 186 256 

Rudraprayag 242515 230754 11761 11277 108 296 

Tehri Garhwal 368931 350509 18422 16949 117 1345 

U.S. Nagar 1157644 1110509 47135 45178 767 1133 

Uttarkashi 404067 389629 14438 13786 80 528 

Total 10082609 9636557 446052 427330 7727 9829 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.80% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.73% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.20% 


